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35

121 Heit Manfred
40 Kozak Erwin
21 Fonyo Sandor
114 Ehrenreich Michael
20 Fister Gerald
26 Gubert Markus
90 Wallner Johannes
117 Kirschbach Jan
136 Meizer Felix
59 Pogelschek Martin
109 Pecjak Franz
130 Kerschbaumer Gerd
135 Zolle Andreas
115 Pichorner Herfried
120 Penker Marlies
38 Koren Christian, Dr
98 Zdouc Maximilian
8 Buchacher Dieter
68 Schily Hannes
53 Oberluggauer Bernd
112 Urbanek Stefan
16 Dujak Christian
32 Karisch Wolfgang
65 Saringer Hubert
107 Biei Klaus
6 Bamberger Herwig
39 Kozak Sabine
62 Reinhard Lotteritsch
2 Andrejcic Arno
9 Burgstaller Benjamin
122 Kahlbacher Heinz
108 Hashold Joachim
30 Isopp Florian
106 Hebenstreit Eduard
86 Tuscher Alfred

1966 m
1964 m
1980 m
1980 m
1978 m
1972 m
1986 m
1978 m
1981 m
1972 m
1971 m
1988 m
1973 m
1963 m
1973 w
1974 m
1962 m
1969 m
1977 m
1992 m
1972 m
1972 m
1966 m
1963 m
1971 m
1974 m
1973 w
1971 m
1967 m
1985 m
1968 m
1977 m
1986 m
1963 m
1965 m

Ergebnisliste - gesamt

Geschl Klasse

M45
M50
M30
M30
M35
M40
MH

M35
M30
M40
M40
MH

M40
M50
W40
M40
M50
M45
M35
MH

M40
M40
M45
M50
M40
M40
W40
M40
M45
MH

M45
M35
MH

M50
M45

Verein

ATUS Knittelfeld
Kelag Energie Team
VEDAC

ASKO Villach
LT-Techelsberg
ARBO ASKO Feld am See
SC-Hermagor

Boso Running Team
Boso Running Team
Kelag Energy

Boso Running Team
It techelsberg
Schwimm Aktiv Club
LSC Rennweg
Naturfreunde Zell

sc hermagor

Ig stdkarnten

SGA Sirnitz

LSC Rennweg
ARBG6 ASKO RC FELD am See

LT-Techelsberg
It techelsberg

St. Veit / Glan

Klagenfurt

Kelag Energie Team
Haxen-Club Glanegg
Biketeam Kottmannsdorf

Sportring Chocolate

LC Vitus
Biketeam Kottmannsdorf

Laufzeit
00:55:14,082
00:56:04,330
00:56:42,659
00:57:29,911
00:57:31,737
00:58:46,086
00:59:03,090
01:00:58,577
01:01:23,272
01:01:55,206
01:02:18,184
01:02:37,825
01:03:10,195
01:03:12,722
01:03:39,554
01:03:50,256
01:03:58,742
01:04:32,922
01:05:08,084
01:05:39,534
01:05:41,562
01:05:57,864
01:06:09,034
01:06:16,163
01:06:23,620
01:06:32,512
01:06:35,320
01:07:11,808
01:08:04,879
01:08:16,127
01:08:37,125
01:08:43,474
01:08:55,392
01:09:14,955
01:09:36,186



G.rang StarNr Titel/\Vorname/Nachname Jg

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

141 Sturm Werner
143 Gratzer Bruno
43 Kulnik Gerald
101 Zuschlag Christian
144 Hipp Gernot
83 Tomaschitz Helga
31 Kadlec Paul
147 Wachter Jiirgen
133 Obersteiner Mario
138 Rupp Christian
79 Suler Marco
3 Angerer Martin
126 Jug Stefan
99 Zdouc Zala
77 Streicher Wolfgang
41 Kratzwald Edi
137 Melicha Sepp
36 Kollegger Gert
37 Kopp Arnold
93 Weidmann Wolfgang
116 Simunkovic Ivan
94 Weissmann Florian
49 Lipitz Ferdinand
28 Gupper Walter
139 Petschenig Heidi
42 Kucher Gottfried
85 Tropper Erich
142 Kranabetter Hans
63 Rieberer Murer Wiltrud
50 Lotteritsch Monika
14 Drescher Daniela
132 Tusch Christian
61 Raab Karl
60 Pudgar Alfred
96 Winkler Antonia

1978 m
1969 m
1966 m
1980 m
1968 m
1963 w
1978 m
1972 m
1975 m
1978 m
1983 m
1975 m
1990 m
1966 w
1967 m
1960 m
1966 m
1969 m
1968 m
1960 m
1980 m
1996 m
1977 m
1963 m
1962 w
1961 m
1960 m
1958 m
1982 w
1973 w
1984 w
1953 m
1977 m
1954 m
1978 w

Ergebnisliste - gesamt

Geschl Klasse

M35
M45
M45
M30
M45
W50
M35
M40
M35
M35
M30
M35
MH
W45
M45
M50
M45
M45
M45
M50
M30
M-U20
M35
M50
W50
M50
M50
M55
W30
W40
W30
M60
M35
M60
W35

Verein

LC Vitus

Kelag Energy Runnig Team
FreiGeist

Frei Geist

Sport Piraten Worthersee
LC Vitus

LC Villach

DSG Maria Elend

KLC Klagenfurt

DSG Maria Elend

KLC

Wolfsrudel

Naturfreunde Zell

Ig stdkarnten
HSVK-Marathon
LSC-Rennweg/Katschberg
DSG Maria Elend

LT-Techelsberg

LC-Vitus St.Veit

RTM ASKO OAMTC Klagenfurt
Lc Vitus

LAC-Wolfsberg

DSG Maria Elend
Naturfreunde Vellachtal
LV.St.Margareten

Tri Team Magdalensberg
LSC Rennweg
Haxen-Club Glanegg
ASV Maria Saal

DSG Maria Elend

LC Altis Krappfeld

LAC Wolfsberg

Laufzeit
01:09:42,161
01:09:59,992
01:10:01,037
01:10:10,616
01:10:13,642
01:10:18,353
01:10:33,688
01:10:41,145
01:10:55,169
01:11:02,611
01:11:10,660
01:11:24,014
01:11:27,555
01:11:34,045
01:11:37,945
01:11:41,205
01:11:54,325
01:12:11,906
01:12:43,012
01:12:58,800
01:13:18,721
01:13:48,345
01:13:57,986
01:14:11,901
01:14:20,044
01:14:23,071
01:14:41,666
01:14:47,391
01:15:07,188
01:15:30,619
01:15:34,176
01:15:40,665
01:15:46,203
01:16:04,721
01:16:10,836
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

118 Lanner Walter
35 Kohlmaier Gerald
54 Obersteiner Otto
13 Draxl Mario
15 Drescher Frank
64 Riepl Josef
29 Holzer Michael

84 Tributsch Andreas, Ing.

119 Offner Monika

11 Dolinschek Thomas
33 Kezar Marijan BSc.
97 Wutte Toni

24 Gruber Heimo
111 Milostean Alexandru
131 Hufnagl Hansjorg
47 Leitner Stefan
105 Dullnig Fritz

25 Gstallnig Walter
127 Jug Fabian

22 Goderle Hubert
140 Starz Elisabeth

73 Sendlhofer Silke
123 Kopp Heinz

80 Svetits Giinther

82 Tischler Andreas, Mag.

124 Pegrin Michael
57 Paulitsch Laurenz
70 Schuschnig Adolf
44 Kummer Christian
17 Edlmann Siggi
91 Walzl Hubert
34 Koch Marcel
51 Nissler Gerda
12 Doujak Valentin
48 Linzer Benno

1963 m
1967 m
1964 m
1966 m
1977 m
1960 m
1966 m
1980 m
1975 w
1983 m
1981 m
1958 m
1968 m
1986 m
1961 m
1985 m
1946 m
1957 m
1994 m
1946 m
1971 w
1974 w
1963 m
1982 m
1965 m
1994 m
1996 m
1965 m
1959 m
1953 m
1959 m
1990 m
1966 w
1967 m
1944 m

Ergebnisliste - gesamt

Geschl Klasse

M50
M45
M50
M45
M35
M50
M45
M30
W35
M30
M30
M55
M45
MH
M50
MH
M65
M55
MH
M65
W40
W40
M50
M30
M45
MH
M-U20
M45
M55
M60
M55
MH
W45
M45
M70

Verein

ASV Maria Saal
Schwimm Aktiv Club
LC-Altis Krappfeld

ASV Maria Saal
HSVK Marathon
Biketeam Kottmannsdorf

LG-Siudkarnten
LV.St.Margareten
X

Sport am Wortersee

OEAYV Molzbichl
DSG Maria Elend
Naturfreunde Zell
LC Altis Krappfeld
LC Vitus

ASV Maria Saal

HSVK-Marathon
Naturfreunde Zell
LAC Wolfsberg

HSVK-Marathon

LC Altis Krappfeld
LV.St.Margareten
Haxen-Club Glanegg
SV-Villach

Kelag Energy Running Team
LAC Wolfsberg

Laufzeit
01:16:14,814
01:16:24,189
01:16:30,663
01:16:40,991
01:16:49,181
01:16:51,583
01:16:52,706
01:17:06,996
01:17:12,659
01:17:30,630
01:18:23,405
01:18:26,462
01:18:59,644
01:19:23,371
01:19:52,075
01:20:07,129
01:20:08,487
01:20:29,703
01:20:36,473
01:20:48,111
01:20:51,465
01:20:57,658
01:21:27,750
01:21:40,371
01:22:07,484
01:22:24,332
01:22:40,525
01:23:14,423
01:23:17,902
01:23:32,597
01:24:07,136
01:24:19,725
01:24:37,650
01:24:48,258
01:25:40,486



G.rang StarNr Titel/\Vorname/Nachname Jg

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

146 Hipp Barbara
19 Ferra Oliver
71 Sendlhofer Andreas
18 Ferra Alfred
69 Schneider Michael
125 Certov Dominik
52 Oberluggauer Anita
128 Dovjak Manfred
76 Stockreiter Maria
87 Vorwalder Alfred
145 Klammer Johannes
89 Walgram Josef
58 Poderschnig Johann
27 Gupper Annemarie
66 Schatzer Alfred
4 Azman Andrea
92 Wang Thomas
45 Lausegger Hermann
23 Gratzer Tanja
46 Lederer Hermann
100 Zeichen Johann
129 Dovjak Werner
88 Walgram Irmgard
113 Petscharnig Heimo
95 Wernig Peter
134 Jager Heinz
10 Doheny Astrid
67 Schaunig Elfriede
78 Striednig Arnold
110 Kabatnik Cornelia
1 Aichholzer Giinter
5 Azman Larissa
7 Bergmann Andreas
55 Pachler Andreas
56 Pachler Christoph

1971 w
1972 m
1963 m
1969 m
1984 m
1994 m
1969 w
1974 m
1964 w
1960 m
1958 m
1961 m
1942 m
1966 w
1963 m
1967 w
1951 m
1953 m
1977 w
1946 m
1962 m
1976 m
1959 w
1968 m
1968 m
1943 m
1975 w
1955 w
1939 m
1972 w
1961 m
2000 w
1966 m
2002 m
2005 m

Ergebnisliste - gesamt

Geschl Klasse

W40
M40
M50
M45
M30
MH
W45
M40
W50
M50
M55
M50
M70
W45
M50
W45
M60
M60
W35
M65
M50
M35
W55
M45
M45
M70
W35
W55
M75
W40
M50
W-U16
M45
M-U14
M-U10

Verein

Sport Piraten Worthersee
KLC

ASV Maria Saal

KLC

Blau-Weil} Villach - Fanclub des EC V

Naturfreunde Zell

ARBO ASKO RC Feld am Sre

Naturfreunde Zell
KLC

KLC

ASKO Villach

HSC HobbySportClub
V.L.

LAC-Wolfsberg
Wolfsrudel

SC Xterrians

Kelag Energy Running Team

HSVK-Marathon
LT-Techelsberg
BLC Greifenburg
kraftmeile rosegg
Naturfreunde Zell
BKL Land Karnten
LC Altis Krappfeld

BLG Greifenburg
LAC Wolfsberg
vereinslos

BLC Greifenburg

Team Freigeist
SC Xterrians

VST Laas Volkermarkt
VST Laas Volkermarkt

Laufzeit

01:25:52,904
01:25:57,740
01:26:46,771
01:26:51,326
01:26:55,367
01:27:12,917
01:27:17,659
01:27:36,582
01:28:01,199
01:28:04,818
01:28:27,079
01:28:47,890
01:29:41,663
01:29:57,076
01:30:14,595
01:30:25,873
01:31:08,836
01:31:19,522
01:31:32,938
01:31:33,281
01:31:47,929
01:33:28,316
01:36:07,077
01:37:07,558
01:38:12,158
01:39:46,336
01:40:48,314
01:45:00,863
01:54:04,119
02:20:00,000



Ergebnisliste - gesamt

G.rang StarNr Titel/\Vorname/Nachname Jg Geschl Klasse Verein

DNS 72 Sendlhofer Florian 1991 m MH ASV MAria Saal

DNS 74 Siebert Astrid 1978 w W35 Club261

DNS 75 Stattmann Peter 1959 m M55 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
DNS 81 Taylor Christian 1990 m MH Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
DNS 102 Zwerger Michaela 1966 w W45 Ic villach

DNS 103 Zwerger Wolfgang 1966 m M45 Ic villach

DNS 104 Kofeler Glnther 1972 m M40 Team Bleiburg

Laufzeit
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

66
64

70

79

124

132
DNS

15
27
65
91
92
106
135

49

103

112

119

121
DNS

41
60

Damenklassen

W 30
14 Drescher Daniela

63 Rieberer Murer Wiltrud

W 35
96 Winkler Antonia
119 Offner Monika
23 Gratzer Tanja
10 Doheny Astrid
74 Siebert Astrid

W 40
120 Penker Marlies
39 Kozak Sabine
50 Lotteritsch Monika
140 Starz Elisabeth
73 Sendlhofer Silke
146 Hipp Barbara
110 Kabatnik Cornelia

W 45
99 Zdouc Zala
51 Nissler Gerda
52 Oberluggauer Anita
27 Gupper Annemarie
4 Azman Andrea
102 Zwerger Michaela

W 50
83 Tomaschitz Helga
139 Petschenig Heidi

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

1984 w
m w

1978 w
1975 w
1977 w
1975 w
1978 w

1973 w
1973 w
1973 w
1971 w
1974 w
1971 w
1972 w

1966 w
1966 w
1969 w
1966 w
1967 w
1966 w

1963 w
1962 w

Geschl Klasse

W30
W30

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

W50
W50

Verein

ASV Maria Saal
LSC Rennweg

Biketeam Koéttmannsdorf
LT-Techelsberg

LAC Wolfsberg

Club261

Naturfreunde Zell

Kelag Energie Team
Haxen-Club Glanegg

LC Vitus

ASV Maria Saal

Sport Piraten Woérthersee

Ig sudkarnten

SV-Villach

ARBO ASKO RC Feld am Sre
LAC-Wolfsberg

SC Xterrians

Ic villach

LC Vitus
DSG Maria Elend

Laufzeit

01:15:34,176
01:15:07,188

01:16:10,836
01:17:12,659
01:31:32,938
01:40:48,314

01:03:39,554
01:06:35,320
01:15:30,619
01:20:51,465
01:20:57,658
01:25:52,904
02:20:00,000

01:11:34,045
01:24:37,650
01:27:17,659
01:29:57,076
01:30:25,873

01:10:18,353
01:14:20,044
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

114

128
133

57
97

12

20

30

33

48

84

86

89

96

102

111
DNS
DNS

76 Stockreiter Maria

W 55
88 Walgram Irmgard
67 Schaunig Elfriede

Herrenklassen
M-U20
94 Weissmann Florian
57 Paulitsch Laurenz

MH
90 Wallner Johannes
130 Kerschbaumer Gerd
53 Oberluggauer Bernd
9 Burgstaller Benjamin
30 Isopp Florian
126 Jug Stefan
111 Milostean Alexandru
47 Leitner Stefan
127 Jug Fabian
124 Pegrin Michael
34 Koch Marcel
125 Certov Dominik
72 Sendlhofer Florian
81 Taylor Christian

M 30
21 Fonyo Sandor
114 Ehrenreich Michael
136 Meizer Felix
101 Zuschlag Christian
79 Suler Marco

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

Geschl Klasse

1964 w

1959 w
1955 w

1996 m
1996 m

1986 m
1988 m
1992 m
1985 m
1986 m
1990 m
1986 m
1985 m
1994 m
1994 m
1990 m
1994 m
1991 m
1990 m

1980 m
1980 m
1981 m
1980 m
1983 m

W50

W55
W55

M-U20
M-U20

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Verein
KLC

BKL Land Karnten
vereinslos

Lc Vitus
LAC Wolfsberg

SC-Hermagor
It techelsberg
ARB6 ASKO RC FELD am See

Naturfreunde Zell

Naturfreunde Zell
Naturfreunde Zell
Haxen-Club Glanegg
Naturfreunde Zell

ASV MAria Saal

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

VEDAC

ASKO Villach

Boso Running Team
Frei Geist

KLC

Laufzeit
01:28:01,199

01:36:07,077
01:45:00,863

01:13:48,345
01:22:40,525

00:59:03,090
01:02:37,825
01:05:39,534
01:08:16,127
01:08:55,392
01:11:27,555
01:19:23,371
01:20:07,129
01:20:36,473
01:22:24,332
01:24:19,725
01:27:12,917

00:56:42,659
00:57:29,911
01:01:23,272
01:10:10,616
01:11:10,660
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

56
78
80
81
94
110

19
32
36
42
44
45
47
58
68
75
127

10
11
13
16
21
22
25
26
28
43

116 Simunkovic Ivan

84 Tributsch Andreas, Ing.
11 Dolinschek Thomas
33 Kezar Marijan BSc.

80 Svetits Giinther

69 Schneider Michael

M 35

20 Fister Gerald
117 Kirschbach Jan

68 Schily Hannes
108 Hashold Joachim
141 Sturm Werner

31 Kadlec Paul
133 Obersteiner Mario
138 Rupp Christian

3 Angerer Martin

49 Lipitz Ferdinand

61 Raab Karl

15 Drescher Frank
129 Dovjak Werner

M 40

26 Gubert Markus

59 Pogelschek Martin
109 Pecjak Franz
135 Zolle Andreas

38 Koren Christian, Dr
112 Urbanek Stefan

16 Dujak Christian
107 Biei Klaus

6 Bamberger Herwig

62 Reinhard Lotteritsch

147 Wachter Jurgen

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

Geschl Klasse

1980 m
1980 m
1983 m
1981 m
1982 m
1984 m

1978 m
1978 m
1977 m
1977 m
1978 m
1978 m
1975 m
1978 m
1975 m
1977 m
1977 m
1977 m
1976 m

1972 m
1972 m
1971 m
1973 m
1974 m
1972 m
1972 m
1971 m
1974 m
1971 m
1972 m

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Verein

RTM ASKO OAMTC Klagenfurt

LG-Sidkarnten

Blau-Weil} Villach - Fanclub des EC V

LT-Techelsberg
Boso Running Team
LSC Rennweg

LC Vitus

LC Villach

KLC Klagenfurt
DSG Maria Elend
Wolfsrudel

LC Altis Krappfeld
ASV Maria Saal
Naturfreunde Zell

ARBO ASKO Feld am See
Kelag Energy

Boso Running Team
Schwimm Aktiv Club

sc hermagor

LT-Techelsberg

St. Veit/ Glan
Klagenfurt
Haxen-Club Glanegg
DSG Maria Elend

Laufzeit

01:13:18,721
01:17:06,996
01:17:30,630
01:18:23,405
01:21:40,371
01:26:55,367

00:57:31,737
01:00:58,577
01:05:08,084
01:08:43,474
01:09:42,161
01:10:33,688
01:10:55,169
01:11:02,611
01:11:24,014
01:13:57,986
01:15:46,203
01:16:49,181
01:33:28,316

00:58:46,086
01:01:55,206
01:02:18,184
01:03:10,195
01:03:50,256
01:05:41,562
01:05:57,864
01:06:23,620
01:06:32,512
01:07:11,808
01:10:41,145
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

107
113
DNS

18
23
29
31
35
37
38
40
50
52
53
54
72
74
77
83
95
98
104
109
129
130
DNS
DNS

19 Ferra Oliver
128 Dovjak Manfred
104 Kofeler Glinther

M 45
121 Heit Manfred
8 Buchacher Dieter
32 Karisch Wolfgang
2 Andrejcic Arno
122 Kahlbacher Heinz
86 Tuscher Alfred
143 Gratzer Bruno
43 Kulnik Gerald
144 Hipp Gernot
77 Streicher Wolfgang
137 Melicha Sepp
36 Kollegger Gert
37 Kopp Arnold
35 Kohlmaier Gerald
13 Draxl Mario
29 Holzer Michael
24 Gruber Heimo
82 Tischler Andreas, Mag.
70 Schuschnig Adolf
12 Doujak Valentin
18 Ferra Alfred
113 Petscharnig Heimo
95 Wernig Peter
7 Bergmann Andreas
103 Zwerger Wolfgang

M 50
40 Kozak Erwin
115 Pichorner Herfried

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

Geschl Klasse

1972 m
1974 m
1972 m

1966 m
1969 m
1966 m
1967 m
1968 m
1965 m
1969 m
1966 m
1968 m
1967 m
1966 m
1969 m
1968 m
1967 m
1966 m
1966 m
1968 m
1965 m
1965 m
1967 m
1969 m
1968 m
1968 m
1966 m
1966 m

1964 m
1963 m

M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50

Verein

KLC
Naturfreunde Zell
Team Bleiburg

ATUS Knittelfeld

SGA Simitz

It techelsberg

Biketeam Kottmannsdorf
Sportring Chocolate
Biketeam Kottmannsdorf
Kelag Energy Runnig Team
FreiGeist

Sport Piraten Worthersee
HSVK-Marathon

DSG Maria Elend

LT-Techelsberg
Schwimm Aktiv Club

HSVK Marathon
X
HSVK-Marathon

Kelag Energy Running Team

KLC
LC Altis Krappfeld

Ic villach

Kelag Energie Team
LSC Rennweg

Laufzeit
01:25:57,740
01:27:36,582

00:55:14,082
01:04:32,922
01:06:09,034
01:08:04,879
01:08:37,125
01:09:36,186
01:09:59,992
01:10:01,037
01:10:13,642
01:11:37,945
01:11:54,325
01:12:11,906
01:12:43,012
01:16:24,189
01:16:40,991
01:16:52,706
01:18:59,644
01:22:07,484
01:23:14,423
01:24:48,258
01:26:51,326
01:37:07,558
01:38:12,158

00:56:04,330
01:03:12,722
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

17
24
34
51
55
59
61
62
71
73
76
85
93
108
115
117
120
126
DNS

63

82

88

99

101

116
DNS

67
69
100
122

98 Zdouc Maximilian
65 Saringer Hubert
106 Hebenstreit Eduard
41 Kratzwald Edi
93 Weidmann Wolfgang
28 Gupper Walter
42 Kucher Gottfried
85 Tropper Erich
118 Lanner Walter
54 Obersteiner Otto
64 Riepl Josef
131 Hufnagl Hansjorg
123 Kopp Heinz
71 Sendlhofer Andreas
87 Vorwalder Alfred
89 Walgram Josef
66 Schatzer Alfred
100 Zeichen Johann
1 Aichholzer Glinter

M 55

142 Kranabetter Hans
97 Wutte Toni
25 Gstallnig Walter
44 Kummer Christian
91 Walzl Hubert

145 Klammer Johannes
75 Stattmann Peter

M 60
132 Tusch Christian
60 Pudgar Alfred
17 EdImann Siggi
92 Wang Thomas

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

Geschl Klasse

1962 m
1963 m
1963 m
1960 m
1960 m
1963 m
1961 m
1960 m
1963 m
1964 m
1960 m
1961 m
1963 m
1963 m
1960 m
1961 m
1963 m
1962 m
1961 m

1958 m
1958 m
1957 m
1959 m
1959 m
1958 m
1959 m

1953 m
1954 m
1953 m
1951 m

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
M60
M60

Verein
Ig stdkarnten

LC Vitus
LSC-Rennweg/Katschberg
LC-Vitus St.Veit
LAC-Wolfsberg
Naturfreunde Vellachtal
LV.St.Margareten

ASV Maria Saal

LC-Altis Krappfeld

Sport am Wortersee

ASV Maria Saal

KLC

HSC HobbySportClub
Wolfsrudel

kraftmeile rosegg
Team Freigeist

Tri Team Magdalensberg
LV.St.Margareten

DSG Maria Elend
HSVK-Marathon
LV.St.Margareten

ASKO Villach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

DSG Maria Elend

LAC Wolfsberg

LC Altis Krappfeld

Kelag Energy Running Team

Laufzeit
01:03:58,742
01:06:16,163
01:09:14,955
01:11:41,205
01:12:58,800
01:14:11,901
01:14:23,071
01:14:41,666
01:16:14,814
01:16:30,663
01:16:51,583
01:19:52,075
01:21:27,750
01:26:46,771
01:28:04,818
01:28:47,890
01:30:14,595
01:31:47,929

01:14:47,391
01:18:26,462
01:20:29,703
01:23:17,902
01:24:07,136
01:28:27,079

01:15:40,665
01:16:04,721
01:23:32,597
01:31:08,836
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G.rang StarNr Titel/Vorname/Nachname Jg

123

87
90
125

105
131
118

134

45 Lausegger Hermann

M 65
105 Dullnig Fritz
22 Goderle Hubert
46 Lederer Hermann

M 70

48 Linzer Benno
134 Jager Heinz
58 Poderschnig Johann

M 75
78 Striednig Arnold

Ergebnisliste - Klassen

1953 m

1946 m
1946 m
1946 m

1944 m
1943 m
1942 m

1939 m

Geschl Klasse

M60

M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70

M75

Verein
HSVK-Marathon

OEAV Molzbichl
LC Altis Krappfeld
BLC Greifenburg

LAC Wolfsberg
BLG Greifenburg
V.L.

BLC Greifenburg

Laufzeit
01:31:19,522

01:20:08,487
01:20:48,111
01:31:33,281

01:25:40,486
01:39:46,336
01:29:41,663

01:54:04,119



